Specification For Grandview Large Smart Screen
Product
Code
Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal Size
(inches)
Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing Length
(mm)
Dropper bar
(mm)
Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Top Black
Leader (mm)
GV HideAway
 GRSA150V   4:3   150"   3050 x 2285  3350  3150   3750 x 215 x 215  29  80   HER30HID375
 GRSA180V   4:3   180"  3620 x 2715 3920 3720  4330 x 215 x 200 38 80  HER30HID500
 GRSA200V   4:3   200"   4020 x 3015   4320   4120   4720 x 215 x 215  49 80  HER30HID500
 GRSB120H   16:9   120”   2655 x 1495   2955   2760   3220 x 155 x 160  17 600  HER30HID336
 GRSB130H   16:9   130”  2880 x 1620 3180 2980  3480 x 210 x 200 30 600  HER30HID336
 GRSB140H   16:9   140”   3100 x 1745   3400   3250   3650 x 155 x 160  32 600  HER30HID375
 GRSB150H   16:9   150”  3320 x 1865 3620 3420 4020 x 215 x 215 34 600  HER30HID375
 GRSB160H   16:9   160”   3545 x 2000   3845   3695   4330 x 200 x 200  36 600  HER30HID500
Dropper Bar Length
Im
ag
e
H
ei
g
ht
Casing Length
Image Width
Image Area
50mm
80mm
50mm
Flap Open
IR RemoteBrackets
(Wall)
Brackets (Ceiling -
Hanging Freely)
12V Trigger
IR Control
External Control
Flap Closed
145m
m
135mm
Features:
•	�IR remote control with fine adjustments buttons.
External IR cable provided.
•	�12V trigger using 2.5mm output to screen and
3.5mm on projector end.
•	Cable for dry contact integration provided.
•	�RS232 interface possible but requires
additional accessory.
•	Manual override switch at base of the casing.
• White Aluminium Designer Casing.
• �Plana R front projection fabric with 50mm
black side borders.
• Easy limit setting adjustment.
• �Universal Mounting system - “snap in” brackets
can be positioned at any point along the casing.
Page 1 of 2
steph_000
Projectisle Roam logo
steph_000
Thin Left
steph_000
Thin Right
Specification For Grandview Large Smart Screen
Product
Code
Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal Size
(inches)
Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing Length
(mm)
Dropper bar
(mm)
Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Top Black
Leader (mm)
GV HideAway
 GRSB180H   16:9   180"   3985 x 2240   4285   4135   4685 x 215 x 215  43 600  HER30HID500
 GRSB200H   16:9   200"   4430 x 2490   4785   4530   5185 x 215 x 215  55 600  HER30HID500
 GRSG120C   16:10   120"   2585 x 1615   2835   2965   3235 x 155 x 160  21 600  HER30HID336
 GRSG130C   16:10   130”  2800 x 1750 3100 3000 3500 x 215 x215 30 600  HER30HID336
 GRSG140C   16:10   140”  3015 x 1885 3315 3115  3760 x 215 x 200 32 600  HER30HID375
 GRSG150C   16:10   150”   3230 x 2020   3530   3380   3875 x 210 x 205  34 600  HER30HID375
 GRSG180C   16:10   180”   3877 x 2423   4177   4027   4445 x 210 x 205  43 600  HER30HID500
 GRSG200C   16:10   200”   4308 x 2692   4668   4458   4845 x 210 x 205  55 600  HER30HID500
Page 2 of 2
steph_000
Projectisle Roam logo